

Call Order 001 (DJ00419) Eng. Est. = \$ 312,737.50  
WATERLINE RELOCATION, ALONG PINKSTON RIVER RD NEAR BR #307

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$553,282.50	15364	No Bid Bond ID	COLUMBUS UTILITIES INC

Call Order 002 (DJ00431) Eng. Est. = \$ 833,435.00  
NC 200 (MORGAN MILL RD) FROM US 74 TO SUTHERLAND AVE

<u>Bid Amount</u>	<u>Bidder ID</u>	<u>Bond ID</u>	<u>Vendor Name</u>
\$1,728,438.00	3186	SNC09024516	BOGGS CONTRACTING INC

*Janya Almond - Admin. Officer*

*John MA - Contract Engineer*







